



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 19,
TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 122,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 75**

June 11, 2009 – Offered by Representative SUDER.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 7 , line 13 : delete “\$725,100 and” and substitute “\$732,400 and”.
- 3 **2.** Page 7 , line 13 : delete “\$725,100 for” and substitute “\$732,400 for”.
- 4 **3.** Page 7, line 16: delete “\$41,400 and” and substitute “\$41,800 and”.
- 5 **4.** Page 7, line 16: delete “\$41,400 for” and substitute “\$41,800 for”.
- 6 **5.** Page 7, line 19: delete “\$42,400 and” and substitute “\$42,800 and”.
- 7 **6.** Page 7, line 19: delete “\$42,400 for” and substitute “\$42,800 for”.
- 8 **7.** Page 7, line 22: delete “\$29,200 and” and substitute “\$29,500 and”.
- 9 **8.** Page 7, line 22: delete “\$29,200 for” and substitute “\$29,500 for”.
- 10 **9.** Page 8, line 2: delete “\$55,200 and” and substitute “\$55,700 and”.

- 1 **10.** Page 8, line 2: delete “\$55,200 for” and substitute “\$55,700 for”.
- 2 **11.** Page 8, line 5: delete “\$875,500 and” and substitute “\$884,300 and”.
- 3 **12.** Page 8, line 5: delete “\$875,500 for” and substitute “\$884,300 for”.
- 4 **13.** Page 8, line 11: delete “\$12,800 and” and substitute “\$12,900 and”.
- 5 **14.** Page 8, line 11: delete “\$12,800 for” and substitute “\$12,900 for”.
- 6 **15.** Page 8, line 14: delete “\$238,800 and” and substitute “\$241,200 and”.
- 7 **16.** Page 8, line 14: delete “\$238,800 for” and substitute “\$241,200 for”.
- 8 **17.** Page 8, line 17: delete “\$139,200 and” and substitute “\$140,600 and”.
- 9 **18.** Page 8, line 17: delete “\$139,200 for” and substitute “\$140,600 for”.
- 10 **19.** Page 8, line 20: delete “\$12,500 and” and substitute “\$12,600 and”.
- 11 **20.** Page 8, line 20: delete “\$12,500 for” and substitute “\$12,600 for”.
- 12 **21.** Page 9, line 2: delete “\$257,200 and” and substitute “\$259,800 and”.
- 13 **22.** Page 9, line 2: delete “\$257,200 for” and substitute “\$259,800 for”.
- 14 **23.** Page 9, line 7: delete “\$58,800 and” and substitute “\$59,400 and”.
- 15 **24.** Page 9, line 7: delete “\$58,800 for” and substitute “\$59,400 for”.
- 16 **25.** Page 9, line 10: delete “\$64,600 and” and substitute “\$65,900 and”.
- 17 **26.** Page 9, line 10: delete “\$64,600 for” and substitute “\$65,900 for”.
- 18 **27.** Page 9, line 13: delete “\$73,000 and” and substitute “\$73,700 and”.
- 19 **28.** Page 9, line 13: delete “\$73,000 for” and substitute “\$73,700 for”.
- 20 **29.** Page 9, line 22: delete “\$15,400 and” and substitute “\$15,600 and”.
- 21 **30.** Page 9, line 22: delete “\$15,400 for” and substitute “\$15,600 for”.

1 **31.** Page 10, line 5: delete "\$26,100 and" and substitute "\$26,400 and".

2 **32.** Page 10, line 5: delete "\$26,100 for" and substitute "\$26,400 for".

3 **33.** Page 10, line 8: delete "\$25,100 and" and substitute "\$26,400 and".

4 **34.** Page 10, line 8: delete "\$25,100 for" and substitute "\$26,400 for".

5 **35.** Page 67, line 21: after that line insert:

6 "273m. Page 1307, line 21: delete "\$1,000,000" and substitute "\$1".".

7

(END